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Realistic Torso. Textured Tunnel. Super Soft.
Perfect for solo play, customizable colored LEDs light up your night!

Charge Time  90 mins.
Run Time  10 hrs. 
Charger Type USB-C

LED LIGHTS & REMOTE CONTROL INFO

7
IPX

Length                                12.1 in. (30.7 cm)
Width                                  6.9 in. (17.7 cm)
Height 4.1 in. (10.3 cm)
Weight 5.6 lbs. (2.5 kg)
Tunnel Length (Anal)  6.6 in. (16.7 cm)
Tunnel Length (Vaginal)   5.7 in. (14.5 cm)

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS

Remote control is NOT waterproof.
Uses 2 AAA batteries (Not Included).

PDX ELITE®

After Dark Series GO-GO BATOR LED™

GLOW HARD OR GO HOME.

PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Premium mega masturbator featuring adjustable RGB LED
illumination and full-textured internal tunnels. Soft frosted
TPE exterior enhances glow diffusion for an immersive light
show experience.
KEY SELLING POINTS

• 3 adjustable LED light pods with remote
• Wireless remote

• 16+ RGB colors – fade, flash, dim modes
• Full-textured internal pleasure tunnels
• Soft frosted TPE for ambient glow effect
• USB rechargeable light pods

• Weight: 5+ lbs
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

• Water Rating: IPX7 (LED pods)

INCLUDES
• GO-GO BATOR
• 3 LED Light Pods

• Wireless Remote Control
• USB Charging Cable

SKU RD634-20

UPC 603912778403

PDX ELITE®
GO-GO BATOR 
LED MEGA MASTURBATOR 
- FROSTED™ 

*TESTER 
AVAILABLE

CARE INSTRUCTIONS
Cleanup is a snap after the fun with warm water and antibacterial 
cleaner. Always air-dry before storing. For a smoother experience 
with this product, use plenty of a water-based lubricant like Moist®.

LED LIGHT-UP BOOTY

REMOTE CONTROL WITH
FULL COLOR RANGE

REALISTIC SHAPE & TEXTURE

3 RECHARGEABLE 
LED LIGHTS

www.pipedreamproducts.com
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�ESKY

PDX Elite X � Go-Go Bator LED�
VL�DN�TE NOCI! NEJLEP�� SV�TELN� SHOW PRO POT��EN�
�vod
Zhasn�te sv�tla a p�evezm�te kontrolu. PDX Elite X Go-Go Bator LED� poskytuje pln� pohlcuj�c� z��itek, kter� kombinuje stimulaci a vizu�ln� efekty. Vyroben
z ultra jemn�ho matn�ho TPE, detailn� tvar a hlubok� vnit�n� textura vytv��ej� intenzivn�, realistick� pot�	en�, zat�mco �iv� RGB LED osv�tlen� prom��uje
ka�d� okam�ik v dynamick� vizu�ln� z��itek. Polopr�hledn� materi�l rozptyluje sv�tlo do jemn� ambientn� z��e � od subtiln�ho n�ladov�ho osv�tlen� a� po
v�razn�, energick� efekty � v	e pouh�m stisknut�m tla��tka.

Obsah balen	
(1) Mega masturb�tor, (3) LED sv�teln� moduly, (1) d�lkov� ovl�d�n� a (1) USB nab�jec� kabel

Hlavn	 vlastnosti
� RGB LED osv�tlen� ovl�dan� d�lkov�m ovlada�em (16+ barev)
� Re�imy blik�n�, stroboskopu a p�echodu
� T�i vod�odoln� LED moduly (IPX7)
� Nab�jec� syst�m USB-C
� M�kk� matn� TPE pro lep	� rozptyl sv�tla

Pokyny k pou�it	
Nab	jen	 LED sv�teln�ch modul�
Sejm�te pr�hledn� kryt pro p��stup k nab�jec�mu portu a p�ipojte USB-C kabel. �erven� kontrolka zhasne po pln�m nabit�. Odpojte kabel a bezpe�n� uzav�ete
kryt. Pou��vejte pouze 5V nab�je�ku a nenab�jejte b�hem pou��v�n�.

Aktivace LED modul�
Od	roubujte ka�d� LED modul a stiskn�te tla��tko pohotovostn�ho re�imu po dobu 3 sekund (nach�z� se vedle LED diod). Sv�tla se zapnou. Po aktivaci modul
bezpe�n� uzav�ete a vlo�te jej do ur�en�ch otvor� produktu.

Provoz
Pou�ijte d�lkov� ovl�d�n� k zapnut�/vypnut�, v�b�ru barev a p�ep�n�n� sv�teln�ch re�im�. V p��pad� pot�eby pou�ijte vodu nebo lubrikant na vodn� b�zi.

Ovl�d�n	 osv�tlen	
Vyberte statick� barvy nebo dynamick� re�imy (blik�n�, stroboskop, p�echod). Pomoc� d�lkov�ho ovlada�e upravte jas a rychlost. Pro nejlep	� efekt pou��vejte
v prost�ed� se slab�m osv�tlen�m.

�i�t�n	 & �dr�ba
P�ed �i	t�n�m vyjm�te LED moduly. Omyjte teplou vodou a jemn�m �istic�m prost�edkem. P�ed ulo�en�m nechte zcela vyschnout.

Bezpe�nost
Pouze pro dosp�l�. Nesd�lejte bez vy�i	t�n�. P�eru	te pou��v�n� p�i podr��d�n�. Uchov�vejte mimo teplo a p��m� slune�n� sv�tlo.

Odstra�ov�n	 probl�m�

Probl�m P�	�ina �e�en	

Sv�tla se nerozsv�t� Vybit� baterie Nabijte

Slab� osv�tlen� N�zk� baterie Pln� nabijte

Z�pach Nedostate�n� vysu	en� Nechte zcela vyschnout

Kontaktn	 informace
CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
www.pipedreamproducts.com
Teerhof 59, Bremen, Germany
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DANSK

PDX Elite X � Go-Go Bator LED�
EJ NATTEN! DEN ULTIMATIVE LYSSHOW FOR N�JELSE
Introduktion
Sluk lyset og tag kontrollen. PDX Elite X Go-Go Bator LED� leverer en fuldt fordybende oplevelse, der kombinerer stimulering og visuelle effekter. Fremstillet
af ultra-bl�d frostet TPE skaber den detaljerede form og dybe indre tekstur intens, realistisk nydelse, mens levende RGB LED-belysning forvandler hvert
�jeblik til en dynamisk visuel oplevelse. Det semi-transparente materiale spreder lyset til en bl�d atmosf�risk gl�d�fra subtil stemningsbelysning til kraftige,
energiske effekter�alt med et tryk p� en knap.

Indhold
(1) Mega masturbator, (3) LED lysmoduler, (1) fjernbetjening og (1) USB opladerkabel

N�glefunktioner
� RGB LED-belysning med fjernbetjening (16+ farver)
� Blink, strobe og fade-tilstande
� Tre vandt�tte LED-moduler (IPX7)
� USB-C genopladeligt system
� Bl�d frostet TPE for forbedret lysdiffusion

Brugsanvisning
Opladning af LED-moduler
Fjern det klare d�ksel for at f� adgang til opladningsporten og tilslut USB-C-kablet. En r�d indikator slukker, n�r enheden er fuldt opladet. Afbryd kablet og luk
d�kslet sikkert. Brug kun en 5V oplader og oplad ikke under brug.

Aktivering af LED-moduler
Skru hvert LED-modul af og hold standby-knappen nede i 3 sekunder (placeret ved siden af LED-lysene). Lyset t�ndes. N�r det er aktiveret, luk modulet
sikkert og inds�t det i produktet.

Betjening
Brug fjernbetjeningen til at t�nde/slukke, v�lge farver og skifte lysfunktioner. Brug vand eller vandbaseret glidecreme efter behov.

Lysstyring
V�lg statiske farver eller dynamiske tilstande (blink, strobe, fade). Juster lysstyrke og hastighed med fjernbetjeningen. For bedste effekt, brug i svagt oplyste
omgivelser.

Reng�ring & vedligeholdelse
Fjern LED-moduler f�r reng�ring. Vask med varmt vand og mild s�be. Lad t�rre helt f�r opbevaring.

Sikkerhed
Kun til voksne. Del ikke uden reng�ring. Stop brug ved irritation. Hold v�k fra varme og direkte sollys.

Fejlfinding

Problem �rsag L�sning

Lys t�nder ikke Batteri tomt Oplad

Svagt lys Lavt batteri Oplad fuldt

Lugt Utilstr�kkelig t�rring Lad t�rre helt

Kontaktinformation
CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
www.pipedreamproducts.com
Teerhof 59, Bremen, Germany
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DEUTSCH

PDX Elite X � Go-Go Bator LED�
EROBERE DIE NACHT! DIE ULTIMATIVE LICHTSHOW F�R LUST
Einf�hrung
Schalte das Licht aus und �bernimm die Kontrolle. Der PDX Elite X Go-Go Bator LED� bietet ein vollst�ndig immersives Erlebnis, das Stimulation und visuelle
Effekte kombiniert. Hergestellt aus ultraweichem, gefrostetem TPE erzeugen die detaillierte Form und die tiefe Innenstruktur ein intensives, realistisches
Gef�hl, w�hrend lebendige RGB-LED-Beleuchtung jeden Moment in ein dynamisches visuelles Erlebnis verwandelt. Das halbtransparente Material streut das
Licht zu einem sanften Umgebungsleuchten � von subtiler Stimmung bis hin zu kr�ftigen, energiegeladenen Effekten � alles auf Knopfdruck.

Lieferumfang
(1) Mega Masturbator, (3) LED-Lichtmodule, (1) Fernbedienung und (1) USB-Ladekabel

Hauptmerkmale
� RGB-LED-Beleuchtung mit Fernbedienung (16+ Farben)
� Blink-, Stroboskop- und Fade-Modi
� Drei wasserdichte LED-Module (IPX7)
� USB-C wiederaufladbares System
� Weiches, gefrostetes TPE f�r bessere Lichtstreuung

Gebrauchsanweisung
Aufladen der LED-Module
Entferne die transparente Abdeckung, um den Ladeanschluss freizulegen, und schlie�e das USB-C-Kabel an. Eine rote Anzeige erlischt, wenn das Ger�t
vollst�ndig geladen ist. Trenne das Kabel und verschlie�e die Abdeckung sicher. Verwende nur ein 5V-Ladeger�t und lade nicht w�hrend der Nutzung.

Aktivierung der LED-Module
Schraube jedes LED-Modul ab und halte die Standby-Taste 3 Sekunden lang gedr�ckt (neben den LEDs). Die Lichter schalten sich ein. Nach der Aktivierung
das Modul sicher verschlie�en und in das Produkt einsetzen.

Betrieb
Verwende die Fernbedienung zum Ein-/Ausschalten, zur Farbauswahl und zum Wechseln der Lichtmodi. Bei Bedarf Wasser oder wasserbasiertes Gleitmittel
verwenden.

Lichtsteuerung
W�hle statische Farben oder dynamische Modi (Blinken, Stroboskop, Fade). Passe Helligkeit und Geschwindigkeit mit der Fernbedienung an. F�r beste
Wirkung in dunkler Umgebung verwenden.

Reinigung & Pflege
LED-Module vor der Reinigung entfernen. Mit warmem Wasser und mildem Reiniger waschen. Vor der Lagerung vollst�ndig trocknen lassen.

Sicherheit
Nur f�r Erwachsene. Nicht ohne Reinigung teilen. Bei Reizung die Nutzung einstellen. Von Hitze und direkter Sonneneinstrahlung fernhalten.

Fehlerbehebung

Problem Ursache L�sung

Licht funktioniert nicht Batterie leer Aufladen

Schwaches Licht Niedriger Batteriestand Vollst�ndig aufladen

Geruch Unzureichend getrocknet Vollst�ndig trocknen lassen

Kontaktinformationen
CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
www.pipedreamproducts.com
Teerhof 59, Bremen, Germany
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PDX Elite X � Go-Go Bator LED	
���������� �� �����! �� ������� ���� ����� ���������
��������
������ �� �	�� ��� ����� ��� ������. �� PDX Elite X Go-Go Bator LED� ��������� ��� ������ ���������� �������� ��� ��������� ������� ��� ������
���. Ä������������� ��Å �Ç�������� �����Å ��� TPE, �� ���������� ����� ��� � ����� ��������� ��� ���������É� ������, ���������� ��Å�����, ��	 �
������Å� RGB ������Å� LED ���������� ���� ������ �� �������� ������ ��������. �� ����������� ����Å ������� �� ��� �� ��� ����� ������������
���Ñ�Ö��Å ���������Å ������Å ����� ������ ���������� ���Ö�� �� ������ ��Å� �������É.

�����������
(1) Mega Masturbator, (3) LED ������� �������É, (1) ��������������� ��� (1) ���	��� �Å������ USB

����� �����ÄÅ���Ä��Ç
Ü RGB LED ������Å� �� ��������������� (16+ ��	����)
Ü á���������� flash, strobe ��� fade
Ü ����� ���������� LED ������� (IPX7)
Ü �É����� �Å������ USB-C
Ü à����Å ��� TPE ��� ���É���� ������� ���Å�

�ÉÅ�Ñ�Ö ����ÅÖ
���Ä��Å LED �Ü�ÇÉ��
â�������� �� �������� ������� ��� ��Å����� ��� �É�� �Å������ ��� �������� �� ���	��� USB-C. ä �Å����� �����Ç� ������ Å��� ��������� ������.
â���������� �� ���	��� ��� ������� �� ������� �� ��������. ã������������� �Å�� �������� 5V ��� ��� ��������� ���� �� �����.

�����ÜáÜÑÅ�Å LED �Ü�ÇÉ��
å����	��� ���� LED ������ ��� �������� �������� �� ������ �������� ��� 3 ������Å����� (����� ��� LED). �� �	�� �� ���Ñ���. à��� ��� ������������,
������� �� ������ ��� ����������� ��� ��� ���çÅ�.

���ÄÜà��Ñ�
ã������������� �� ��������������� ��� ������������/��������������, ������� �������� ��� ������ ���������	� �������É. ã������������� ���Å �
��������Å �� ���� �� ���Å �� ����������.

âä���ÜÖ ã�Ä���Ü�
é����Ç�� ������� ��	���� � ��������� ����������� (flash, strobe, fade). è������� ������Å���� ��� ���É����. ê�� ���É���� ����������, �������������� ��
�����Å ������Å.

��å������Ö & ã�Ü�ÄÑÉ�
â�������� ��� LED ������� ���� ��� ��������Å. ë�É���� �� ����Å ���Å ��� ���� ����������Å. â����� �� �����	��� ������.

��ãÇä���
àÅ�� ��� ��������. à�� ���������� ����� ��������Å. ���������� �� ����Ç�� �������Å�. à����� ��Å ����Å���� ��� ����.

��Ä���Äçá��Å á�ÜéäÅ�ÇÄ��

���éäÅ�� ��ÄÑ� ���Å

í�� ������ ì���� �������� î�������

â�É���� ��� ã����� �������� î������� ������

ï��� Ä��� Ç������ â����� �� �����	���

�ÄÜ���Ñ� �á��Ü����Ñ�Ö
CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
www.pipedreamproducts.com
Teerhof 59, Bremen, Germany
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ENGLISH

PDX Elite X � Go-Go Bator LED�
OWN THE NIGHT! THE ULTIMATE PLEASURE LIGHT SHOW
Introduction
Turn down the lights and take control. The PDX Elite X Go-Go Bator LED� delivers a fully immersive experience that blends sensation and visual stimulation.
Crafted from ultra-soft frosted TPE, the detailed shape and deep internal texturing create intense, lifelike pleasure, while vibrant RGB LED lighting transforms
every moment into a dynamic visual experience. The semi-transparent material diffuses light into a smooth ambient glow�shifting from subtle mood lighting to
bold, high-energy effects�all at the touch of a button.

Includes
(1) Mega Masturbator, (3) LED Light Pods, (1) Remote Control & (1) USB Charging Cable

Key Features
� Remote-controlled RGB LED lighting (16+ colors)
� Flash, strobe, and fade lighting modes
� Three waterproof LED light pods (IPX7 rated)
� USB-C rechargeable system
� Soft frosted TPE for enhanced light diffusion

Usage Instructions
Charging the LED Light Pods
Remove the clear dome cap to access the charging port and connect the USB-C cable. A red indicator light will turn off when fully charged. Disconnect the
cable and securely close the cap. Use only a 5V charger and do not charge while in use.

Activating the LED Pods
Unscrew each LED pod and press the standby button for 3 seconds (located next to the LED bulbs). The lights will turn on. Once activated, close the pod
securely and insert it into the designated cavities of the product.

Operation
Use the remote to power on/off, select colors, and cycle through lighting modes. Add water or water-based lubricant if desired.

Lighting Control
Choose static colors or dynamic modes (flash, strobe, fade). Adjust brightness and speed using the remote. For best effect, use in low-light environments.

Cleaning & Care
Remove LED pods before cleaning. Wash with warm water and mild cleaner. Allow to dry completely before storage.

Safety
For adult use only. Do not share without cleaning. Stop use if irritation occurs. Keep away from heat and direct sunlight.

Troubleshooting

Issue Cause Solution

Lights not turning on Battery depleted Recharge

Weak lighting Low battery Charge fully

Odor Improper drying Dry completely

Contact Information
CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
www.pipedreamproducts.com
Teerhof 59, Bremen, Germany
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ESPA�OL

PDX Elite X � Go-Go Bator LED�
�DOMINA LA NOCHE! EL ESPECT�CULO DE LUZ DEFINITIVO
Introducci�n
Apaga las luces y toma el control. El PDX Elite X Go-Go Bator LED� ofrece una experiencia totalmente inmersiva que combina sensaci�n y estimulaci�n
visual. Fabricado con TPE esmerilado ultra suave, la forma detallada y la textura interna profunda crean un placer intenso y realista, mientras que la
iluminaci�n LED RGB vibrante transforma cada momento en una experiencia visual din�mica. El material semitransparente difunde la luz en un brillo
ambiental suave, pasando de una iluminaci�n sutil a efectos intensos y energ�ticos, todo con solo presionar un bot�n.

Incluye
(1) Mega masturbador, (3) m�dulos de luz LED, (1) control remoto y (1) cable de carga USB

Caracter�sticas principales
� Iluminaci�n LED RGB con control remoto (16+ colores)
� Modos flash, estrobosc�pico y desvanecimiento
� Tres m�dulos LED impermeables (IPX7)
� Sistema recargable USB-C
� TPE esmerilado suave para mejor difusi�n de luz

Instrucciones de uso
Carga de los m�dulos LED
Retira la tapa transparente para acceder al puerto de carga y conecta el cable USB-C. La luz indicadora roja se apagar� cuando est� completamente cargado.
Desconecta el cable y cierra la tapa de forma segura. Usa solo un cargador de 5V y no cargues mientras est� en uso.

Activaci�n de los m�dulos LED
Desenrosca cada m�dulo LED y mant�n presionado el bot�n de encendido durante 3 segundos (ubicado junto a las luces LED). Las luces se encender�n.
Una vez activado, cierra el m�dulo de forma segura e ins�rtalo en el producto.

Operaci�n
Usa el control remoto para encender/apagar, seleccionar colores y cambiar los modos de iluminaci�n. Agrega agua o lubricante a base de agua si lo deseas.

Control de iluminaci�n
Elige colores est�ticos o modos din�micos (flash, estrobosc�pico, desvanecimiento). Ajusta el brillo y la velocidad con el control remoto. Para mejores
resultados, �salo en ambientes con poca luz.

Limpieza y cuidado
Retira los m�dulos LED antes de limpiar. Lava con agua tibia y un limpiador suave. Deja secar completamente antes de guardar.

Seguridad
Solo para adultos. No compartir sin limpiar. Suspende el uso si ocurre irritaci�n. Mantener alejado del calor y la luz solar directa.

Soluci�n de problemas

Problema Causa Soluci�n

Las luces no encienden Bater�a agotada Recargar

Iluminaci�n d�bil Bater�a baja Cargar completamente

Olor Secado inadecuado Secar completamente

Informaci�n de contacto
CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
www.pipedreamproducts.com
Teerhof 59, Bremen, Germany
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FRAN�AIS

PDX Elite X � Go-Go Bator LED�
PRENEZ LE CONTR�LE DE LA NUIT ! LE SPECTACLE LUMINEUX ULTIME
Introduction
�teignez les lumi�res et prenez le contr�le. Le PDX Elite X Go-Go Bator LED� offre une exp�rience totalement immersive qui combine sensation et
stimulation visuelle. Fabriqu� en TPE givr� ultra-doux, sa forme d�taill�e et sa texture interne profonde procurent un plaisir intense et r�aliste, tandis que
l��clairage LED RGB vibrant transforme chaque instant en une exp�rience visuelle dynamique. Le mat�riau semi-transparent diffuse la lumi�re en une douce
lueur ambiante�passant d�un �clairage subtil � des effets puissants et �nerg�tiques�d�une simple pression sur un bouton.

Contenu
(1) Mega masturbateur, (3) modules LED, (1) t�l�commande et (1) c	ble de charge USB

Caract�ristiques principales
� �clairage LED RGB avec t�l�commande (16+ couleurs)
� Modes flash, stroboscopique et fondu
� Trois modules LED �tanches (IPX7)
� Syst�me rechargeable USB-C
� TPE givr� doux pour une meilleure diffusion de la lumi�re

Instructions d�utilisation
Chargement des modules LED
Retirez le capuchon transparent pour acc�der au port de charge et connectez le c	ble USB-C. Le voyant rouge s��teint lorsque la charge est compl�te.
D�connectez le c	ble et refermez correctement le capuchon. Utilisez uniquement un chargeur 5V et ne chargez pas pendant l�utilisation.

Activation des modules LED
D�vissez chaque module LED et maintenez le bouton enfonc� pendant 3 secondes (situ� pr�s des LED). Les lumi�res s�allument. Une fois activ�, refermez le
module et ins�rez-le dans le produit.

Utilisation
Utilisez la t�l�commande pour allumer/�teindre, s�lectionner les couleurs et changer les modes. Ajoutez de l�eau ou un lubrifiant � base d�eau si n�cessaire.

Contr�le de l��clairage
Choisissez des couleurs statiques ou des modes dynamiques (flash, stroboscopique, fondu). Ajustez la luminosit� et la vitesse avec la t�l�commande. Pour de
meilleurs r�sultats, utilisez dans un environnement peu �clair�.

Nettoyage & entretien
Retirez les modules LED avant le nettoyage. Lavez avec de l�eau ti�de et un nettoyant doux. Laissez s�cher compl�tement avant de ranger.

S�curit�
R�serv� aux adultes. Ne pas partager sans nettoyage. Arr�ter en cas d�irritation. Tenir � l��cart de la chaleur et du soleil direct.

D�pannage

Probl�me Cause Solution

Les lumi�res ne s�allument pas Batterie d�charg�e Recharger

Lumi�re faible Batterie faible Charger compl�tement

Odeur S�chage insuffisant S�cher compl�tement

Informations de contact
CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
www.pipedreamproducts.com
Teerhof 59, Bremen, Germany
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ITALIANO

PDX Elite X � Go-Go Bator LED�
DOMINA LA NOTTE! LO SPETTACOLO DI LUCE DEFINITIVO
Introduzione
Spegni le luci e prendi il controllo. Il PDX Elite X Go-Go Bator LED� offre un�esperienza completamente immersiva che combina sensazione e stimolazione
visiva. Realizzato in TPE satinato ultra-morbido, la forma dettagliata e la texture interna profonda creano un piacere intenso e realistico, mentre l�illuminazione
LED RGB vibrante trasforma ogni momento in un�esperienza visiva dinamica. Il materiale semi-trasparente diffonde la luce in un bagliore ambientale
morbido�da un�illuminazione discreta a effetti intensi ed energici�con il semplice tocco di un pulsante.

Contenuto
(1) Mega masturbatore, (3) moduli LED, (1) telecomando e (1) cavo di ricarica USB

Caratteristiche principali
� Illuminazione LED RGB con telecomando (16+ colori)
� Modalit� flash, strobo e dissolvenza
� Tre moduli LED impermeabili (IPX7)
� Sistema ricaricabile USB-C
� TPE satinato morbido per una migliore diffusione della luce

Istruzioni d�uso
Ricarica dei moduli LED
Rimuovi il cappuccio trasparente per accedere alla porta di ricarica e collega il cavo USB-C. La spia rossa si spegne quando � completamente carico. Scollega
il cavo e chiudi il cappuccio in modo sicuro. Usa solo un caricatore da 5V e non caricare durante l�uso.

Attivazione dei moduli LED
Svita ogni modulo LED e tieni premuto il pulsante di standby per 3 secondi (accanto ai LED). Le luci si accenderanno. Una volta attivato, chiudi il modulo e
inseriscilo nel prodotto.

Funzionamento
Usa il telecomando per accendere/spegnere, selezionare i colori e cambiare modalit�. Aggiungi acqua o lubrificante a base d�acqua se desiderato.

Controllo dell�illuminazione
Scegli colori statici o modalit� dinamiche (flash, strobo, dissolvenza). Regola luminosit� e velocit� con il telecomando. Per i migliori risultati, utilizzare in
ambienti poco illuminati.

Pulizia & manutenzione
Rimuovi i moduli LED prima della pulizia. Lava con acqua tiepida e detergente delicato. Lascia asciugare completamente prima di riporre.

Sicurezza
Solo per adulti. Non condividere senza pulizia. Interrompere l�uso in caso di irritazione. Tenere lontano da calore e luce solare diretta.

Risoluzione dei problemi

Problema Causa Soluzione

Le luci non si accendono Batteria scarica Ricaricare

Luce debole Batteria bassa Caricare completamente

Odore Asciugatura insufficiente Asciugare completamente

Informazioni di contatto
CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
www.pipedreamproducts.com
Teerhof 59, Bremen, Germany
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MAGYAR

PDX Elite X � Go-Go Bator LED�
URALD AZ �JSZAK�T! A V�GS� F�NYSHOW AZ �LVEZETHEZ
Bevezet�s
Kapcsold le a f�nyeket �s vedd �t az ir�ny�t�st. A PDX Elite X Go-Go Bator LED� teljesen mag�val ragad� �lm�nyt ny�jt, amely �tv�zi az �rz�ki �s vizu�lis
stimul�ci�t. Az ultra-puha, matt TPE anyagb�l k�sz�lt r�szletes forma �s m�ly bels	 text�ra intenz�v, �leth� �lvezetet biztos�t, mik�zben a vibr�l� RGB LED
vil�g�t�s minden pillanatot dinamikus vizu�lis �lm�nny� alak�t. A f�lig �ttetsz	 anyag l�gy, hangulatos f�nyt biztos�t�finom vil�g�t�st�l az er	teljes, energikus
effektekig�egy gombnyom�ssal.

Tartalom
(1) Mega maszturb�tor, (3) LED f�ny modul, (1) t�vir�ny�t� �s (1) USB t�lt	k�bel

F� jellemz�k
� RGB LED vil�g�t�s t�vir�ny�t�val (16+ sz�n)
� Villog�, stroboszk�p �s fade m�dok
� H�rom v�z�ll� LED modul (IPX7)
� USB-C �jrat�lthet	 rendszer
� Puha matt TPE a jobb f�nyeloszl�s�rt

Haszn�lati 	tmutat�
LED modulok t�lt�se
T�vol�tsd el az �tl�tsz� fedelet a t�lt	port el�r�s�hez, majd csatlakoztasd az USB-C k�belt. A piros jelz	f�ny kialszik, amikor teljesen felt�lt	d�tt. H�zd ki a
k�belt �s z�rd vissza biztons�gosan. Csak 5V t�lt	t haszn�lj, �s ne t�ltsd haszn�lat k�zben.

LED modulok aktiv�l�sa
Csavard le a LED modulokat �s tartsd lenyomva a gombot 3 m�sodpercig (a LED-ek mellett). A f�nyek bekapcsolnak. Ezut�n z�rd vissza �s helyezd a
term�kbe.

M�k�d�s
Haszn�ld a t�vir�ny�t�t a be-/kikapcsol�shoz, sz�nek kiv�laszt�s�hoz �s m�dv�lt�shoz. Haszn�lj vizet vagy v�zb�zis� s�kos�t�t sz�ks�g szerint.

Vil�g�t�s vez�rl�s
V�lassz statikus sz�neket vagy dinamikus m�dokat. �ll�tsd a f�nyer	t �s sebess�get. A legjobb hat�s �rdek�ben haszn�ld s�t�t k�rnyezetben.

Tiszt�t�s & karbantart�s
T�vol�tsd el a LED modulokat tiszt�t�s el	tt. Mosd le meleg v�zzel �s enyhe tiszt�t�szerrel. Hagyd teljesen megsz�radni.

Biztons�g
Csak feln	tteknek. Ne oszd meg tiszt�t�s n�lk�l. Irrit�ci� eset�n hagyd abba. Tartsd t�vol h	t	l �s napf�nyt	l.

Hibaelh�r�t�s

Probl�ma Ok Megold�s

Nem kapcsol be Lemer�lt akkumul�tor T�ltsd fel

Gyenge f�ny Alacsony t�lt�tts�g T�ltsd fel teljesen

Szag Nem megfelel	 sz�r�t�s Sz�r�tsd ki teljesen

Kapcsolat
CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
www.pipedreamproducts.com
Teerhof 59, Bremen, Germany
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NEDERLANDS

PDX Elite X � Go-Go Bator LED�
BEHEERS DE NACHT! DE ULTIEME LICHTSHOW VOOR PLEZIER
Introductie
Dim het licht en neem de controle. De PDX Elite X Go-Go Bator LED� biedt een volledig meeslepende ervaring die sensatie en visuele stimulatie combineert.
Gemaakt van ultra-zacht mat TPE zorgt de gedetailleerde vorm en diepe interne textuur voor intens, realistisch plezier, terwijl de levendige RGB
LED-verlichting elk moment verandert in een dynamische visuele ervaring. Het semi-transparante materiaal verspreidt het licht in een zachte gloed�van
subtiele sfeer tot krachtige effecten�met ��n druk op de knop.

Inhoud
(1) Mega masturbator, (3) LED lichtmodules, (1) afstandsbediening en (1) USB-oplaadkabel

Belangrijkste kenmerken
� RGB LED-verlichting met afstandsbediening (16+ kleuren)
� Flash-, strobe- en fade-modi
� Drie waterdichte LED-modules (IPX7)
� USB-C oplaadsysteem
� Zacht mat TPE voor betere lichtverspreiding

Gebruiksaanwijzing
Opladen van LED-modules
Verwijder de transparante dop om toegang te krijgen tot de oplaadpoort en sluit de USB-C kabel aan. Het rode lampje gaat uit wanneer volledig opgeladen.
Koppel de kabel los en sluit de dop goed. Gebruik alleen een 5V oplader en laad niet tijdens gebruik.

Activeren van LED-modules
Schroef elke LED-module los en houd de knop 3 seconden ingedrukt (naast de LED�s). De lichten gaan aan. Sluit daarna de module en plaats deze in het
product.

Bediening
Gebruik de afstandsbediening om aan/uit te zetten, kleuren te kiezen en modi te wisselen. Gebruik water of glijmiddel op waterbasis indien gewenst.

Lichtregeling
Kies statische kleuren of dynamische modi. Pas helderheid en snelheid aan. Voor het beste effect gebruiken in een donkere omgeving.

Reiniging & onderhoud
Verwijder LED-modules voor reiniging. Was met warm water en milde reiniger. Laat volledig drogen.

Veiligheid
Alleen voor volwassenen. Niet delen zonder reinigen. Stop bij irritatie. Uit de buurt houden van hitte en zonlicht.

Probleemoplossing

Probleem Oorzaak Oplossing

Licht werkt niet Batterij leeg Opladen

Zwak licht Lage batterij Volledig opladen

Geur Onvoldoende droging Volledig laten drogen

Contactinformatie
CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
www.pipedreamproducts.com
Teerhof 59, Bremen, Germany
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PDX Elite X � Go-Go Bator LED�
TA KONTROLL OVER NATTEN! DET ULTIMATE LYSSHOWET FOR NYTELSE
Introduksjon
Sl� av lyset og ta kontrollen. PDX Elite X Go-Go Bator LED� gir en fullt oppslukende opplevelse som kombinerer f�lelse og visuell stimulering. Laget av
ultramykt frostet TPE, skaper den detaljerte formen og den dype indre teksturen intens, realistisk nytelse, mens levende RGB LED-belysning forvandler hvert
�yeblikk til en dynamisk visuell opplevelse. Det semi-transparente materialet sprer lyset til en myk gl�d�fra subtil stemning til kraftige effekter�med et
knappetrykk.

Innhold
(1) Mega masturbator, (3) LED lysmoduler, (1) fjernkontroll og (1) USB ladekabel

N�kkelfunksjoner
� RGB LED-belysning med fjernkontroll (16+ farger)
� Flash-, strobe- og fade-moduser
� Tre vanntette LED-moduler (IPX7)
� USB-C oppladbart system
� Myk frostet TPE for bedre lysfordeling

Bruksanvisning
Lading av LED-moduler
Fjern det klare dekselet for tilgang til ladeporten og koble til USB-C-kabelen. Den r�de indikatoren slukkes n�r fulladet. Koble fra kabelen og lukk dekselet
sikkert. Bruk kun en 5V lader og ikke lad under bruk.

Aktivering av LED-moduler
Skru av hver LED-modul og hold knappen inne i 3 sekunder (ved siden av LED-lysene). Lysene sl�s p�. Etter aktivering, lukk modulen og sett den inn i
produktet.

Drift
Bruk fjernkontrollen til � sl� av/p�, velge farger og bytte moduser. Bruk vann eller vannbasert glidemiddel ved behov.

Lyskontroll
Velg statiske farger eller dynamiske moduser. Juster lysstyrke og hastighet. For best effekt, bruk i m�rke omgivelser.

Rengj�ring & vedlikehold
Fjern LED-moduler f�r rengj�ring. Vask med varmt vann og mildt rengj�ringsmiddel. La t�rke helt.

Sikkerhet
Kun for voksne. Ikke del uten rengj�ring. Stopp ved irritasjon. Hold borte fra varme og direkte sollys.

Feils�king

Problem �rsak L�sning

Lys virker ikke Batteri tomt Lad opp

Svakt lys Lavt batteri Full ladning

Lukt Ikke t�rket La t�rke helt

Kontaktinformasjon
CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
www.pipedreamproducts.com
Teerhof 59, Bremen, Germany
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PDX Elite X � Go-Go Bator LED�
PRZEJMIJ KONTROL� NAD NOC�! NAJLEPSZY POKAZ �WIETLNY PRZYJEMNO�CI
Wprowadzenie
Zga� �wiat�a i przejmij kontrol�. PDX Elite X Go-Go Bator LED� zapewnia w pe�ni immersyjne do�wiadczenie, ��cz�ce doznania i efekty wizualne. Wykonany
z ultra-mi�kkiego matowego TPE, szczeg��owy kszta�t i g��boka tekstura wewn�trzna zapewniaj� intensywn�, realistyczn� przyjemno��, a dynamiczne
o�wietlenie RGB LED zmienia ka�d� chwil� w wizualne widowisko. P��przezroczysty materia� rozprasza �wiat�o w mi�kkiej po�wiacie 	 od subtelnego
nastroju po intensywne efekty 	 za naci�ni�ciem przycisku.

Zawarto��
(1) Mega masturbator, (3) modu�y LED, (1) pilot i (1) kabel USB

Najwa�niejsze cechy
� O�wietlenie RGB LED sterowane pilotem (16+ kolor�w)
� Tryby flash, stroboskop i fade
� Trzy wodoodporne modu�y LED (IPX7)
� System �adowania USB-C
� Mi�kkie matowe TPE dla lepszej dyfuzji �wiat�a

Instrukcja u�ytkowania
	adowanie modu��w LED
Zdejmij przezroczyst� pokryw�, aby uzyska� dost�p do portu �adowania i pod��cz kabel USB-C. Czerwona kontrolka zga�nie po pe�nym na�adowaniu. Od��cz
kabel i zamknij pokryw�. U�ywaj tylko �adowarki 5V i nie �aduj podczas u�ytkowania.

Aktywacja modu��w LED
Odkr�� ka�dy modu� LED i przytrzymaj przycisk przez 3 sekundy (obok diod). �wiat�a si� w��cz�. Nast�pnie zamknij modu� i umie�� w produkcie.

Obs�uga
U�yj pilota do w��czania/wy��czania, wyboru kolor�w i tryb�w. W razie potrzeby u�yj wody lub lubrykantu na bazie wody.

Sterowanie �wiat�em
Wybierz kolory statyczne lub tryby dynamiczne. Dostosuj jasno�� i pr�dko��. Dla najlepszego efektu u�ywaj w ciemnym otoczeniu.

Czyszczenie i konserwacja
Wyjmij modu�y LED przed czyszczeniem. Umyj ciep�� wod� i delikatnym �rodkiem. Pozostaw do ca�kowitego wyschni�cia.

Bezpiecze�stwo
Tylko dla doros�ych. Nie udost�pniaj bez czyszczenia. Przerwij w razie podra�nie�. Trzymaj z dala od ciep�a i s�o�ca.

Rozwi�zywanie problem�w

Problem Przyczyna Rozwi�zanie

Nie dzia�a �wiat�o Roz�adowana bateria Na�aduj

S�abe �wiat�o Niska bateria Na�aduj do pe�na

Zapach Niedosuszone Wysusz dok�adnie

Informacje kontaktowe
CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
www.pipedreamproducts.com
Teerhof 59, Bremen, Germany
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PDX Elite X � Go-Go Bator LED�
ST�P�NE�TE NOAPTEA! SPECTACOLUL DE LUMIN� SUPREM AL PL�CERII
Introducere
Stinge luminile �i preia controlul. PDX Elite X Go-Go Bator LED� ofer� o experien�� complet captivant� care combin� senza�ia �i stimularea vizual�. Fabricat
din TPE mat ultra-moale, forma detaliat� �i textura intern� profund� creeaz� o pl�cere intens� �i realist�, �n timp ce iluminarea LED RGB vibrant� transform�
fiecare moment �ntr-o experien�� vizual� dinamic�. Materialul semi-transparent difuzeaz� lumina �ntr-o str�lucire ambiental� moale � de la iluminare subtil� la
efecte puternice � la o simpl� ap�sare de buton.

Con�inut
(1) Mega masturbator, (3) module LED, (1) telecomand� �i (1) cablu USB

Caracteristici principale
� Iluminare LED RGB controlat� prin telecomand� (16+ culori)
� Moduri flash, stroboscop �i fade
� Trei module LED rezistente la ap� (IPX7)
� Sistem re�nc�rcabil USB-C
� TPE mat moale pentru o difuzie mai bun� a luminii

Instruc�iuni de utilizare
�nc�rcarea modulelor LED
�ndep�rteaz� capacul transparent pentru a accesa portul de �nc�rcare �i conecteaz� cablul USB-C. Indicatorul ro�u se va stinge c	nd este complet �nc�rcat.
Deconecteaz� cablul �i �nchide capacul �n siguran��. Folose�te doar un �nc�rc�tor de 5V �i nu �nc�rca �n timpul utiliz�rii.

Activarea modulelor LED
De�urubeaz� fiecare modul LED �i �ine ap�sat butonul timp de 3 secunde (l	ng� LED-uri). Luminile se vor aprinde. Dup� activare, �nchide modulul �i introdu-l
�n produs.

Operare
Folose�te telecomanda pentru pornire/oprire, selectarea culorilor �i schimbarea modurilor. Folose�te ap� sau lubrifiant pe baz� de ap� dac� este necesar.

Controlul ilumin�rii
Alege culori statice sau moduri dinamice. Ajusteaz� luminozitatea �i viteza. Pentru cele mai bune rezultate, utilizeaz� �n medii cu lumin� sc�zut�.

Cur��are & 	ntre�inere
�ndep�rteaz� modulele LED �nainte de cur��are. Spal� cu ap� cald� �i detergent delicat. Las� s� se usuce complet.

Siguran��
Doar pentru adul�i. Nu �mp�r�i f�r� cur��are. Opre�te utilizarea �n caz de irita�ie. �ine departe de c�ldur� �i soare.

Depanare

Problem� Cauz� Solu�ie

Nu porne�te Baterie desc�rcat� Re�ncarc�

Lumin� slab� Baterie sc�zut� �ncarc� complet

Miros Uscare insuficient� Las� s� se usuce complet

Informa�ii de contact
CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
www.pipedreamproducts.com
Teerhof 59, Bremen, Germany
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�������

PDX Elite X � Go-Go Bator LED�
	����� ����! ������������� �������� ��� ������������
��������
��������	 ��	� � �������	 ��������. PDX Elite X Go-Go Bator LED� ��	��	����	� ��������� ������������� ����, ���	������ ����	��� �
���������	 ���	���. ��������	���� �� ������������� �������� TPE, �	�������������� ����� � �������� �����	���� �	������ �������
���	������	, �	���������	 �����������	, � ����� RGB LED-�����	��� ��	�����	� ��Ä��� ���	�� � �������	���	 ���������	 Å��.
Ç������������� ���	���� ����	���	� ��	� � �����	 ��	�	��	 É �� ������ ������	�� �� ����� ���	���� É ����� ��Ä���	� ������.

������ÄÅÇÉ�Ñ
(1) Mega �����������, (3) LED ������, (1) ����� ������Ñ������� ������	��� � (1) USB ���	��

�Ö����Ü� áÇàÇÄÅ�à�ÖÅ�Ä�
Ö RGB LED �����	��� � ������� (16+ Ñ�	���)
Ö Ü	Ä��� flash, strobe � fade
Ö á�� �����	�����Ñ�	��� LED ������ (IPX7)
Ö Ç	�	����Ä�	��� ����	�� USB-C
Ö à����� ������� TPE ��� ���Å	�� ����	������ ��	��

��ÖÅàâÄÉ�Ñ �� �à�������ä
ãÇàÑ�ÄÇ LED ���â��å
â�����	 ���������� ���Å�� ��� ������� � ����� ������� � ���������	 USB-C ���	��. ä������ ��������� ������	� ��� ������ ������	. ã�������	
���	�� � ���	Ä�� �������	 ���Å��. ����������	 ������ �������	 ���������� 5V � �	 ����Ä���	 �� ��	�� �������������.

�ÄÅ��ÇÉ�Ñ LED ���â��å
ã�������	 ��Ä��� ������ � ��	�Ä�����	 ������ 3 �	����� (����� � LED). â�	� ���������. Ç���	 ������Ñ�� �������	 ������ � �������	 �
����������.

�Ö���çé��Ç���
����������	 ����� ��� �����	���/������	���, ������ Ñ�	��� � �	Ä����. Ç�� �	����������� ����������	 ���� ��� ������ �� ������ �����	.

��àÇ������ �Ö��è�����
��������	 ������	���	 Ñ�	�� ��� �������	���	 �	Ä���. å����������	 ������� � ��������. ç�� ���Å	�� ���	��� ����������	 � �	����	.

�ê�ÖÅÄÇ � âá��
Ç	�	� �������� ����	���	 LED ������. Ç������	 �	���� ����� � ������ ��	������. Ç�������� ����Å��	.

ë�é��ÇÖ��ÖÅç
á����� ��� ��������. å	 �	���	�� �	� �������. Ç�	������	 ������������	 ��� ������Ä	���. ç	�Ä��	 ����� �� �	��� � ����Ñ�.

�ÖÅàÇ����� ���Ö�àÇ���ÖÅ�å

	à�í���Ç 	à�ê��Ç ��ì����

å	 ������	��� Ü����Ä	�� �����	� é�������

â����� ��	� å����� ����� Ç�������� ��������

é���� å	���������� ����Å	�� ����Å��� ���������

���ÅÇÄÅ�ÇÑ ��î�à�ÇÉ�Ñ
CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
www.pipedreamproducts.com
Teerhof 59, Bremen, Germany
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SUOMI

PDX Elite X � Go-Go Bator LED�
HALLITSE Y�T�! ULTIMAATTINEN VALOSHOW NAUTINTOON
Johdanto
Sammuta valot ja ota hallinta. PDX Elite X Go-Go Bator LED� tarjoaa t�ysin immersiivisen kokemuksen, joka yhdist�� tuntemuksen ja visuaalisen
stimuloinnin. Valmistettu ultra-pehme�st� mattapintaisesta TPE:st�, yksityiskohtainen muoto ja syv� sis�inen rakenne luovat intensiivisen ja realistisen
nautinnon, samalla kun kirkas RGB LED -valaistus muuttaa jokaisen hetken dynaamiseksi visuaaliseksi kokemukseksi. Puolil�pin�kyv� materiaali hajottaa
valon pehme�ksi hohteeksi � hienovaraisesta tunnelmasta voimakkaisiin efekteihin � yhdell� napin painalluksella.

Sis�lt�
(1) Mega masturbaattori, (3) LED valomoduulia, (1) kaukos��din ja (1) USB-latauskaapeli

P��ominaisuudet
� RGB LED -valaistus kaukos��timell� (16+ v�ri�)
� Flash-, strobe- ja fade-tilat
� Kolme vedenkest�v�� LED-moduulia (IPX7)
� USB-C ladattava j�rjestelm�
� Pehme� mattapintainen TPE parempaan valon hajautukseen

K�ytt�ohjeet
LED-moduulien lataus
Poista l�pin�kyv� kansi p��st�ksesi latausporttiin ja liit� USB-C-kaapeli. Punainen merkkivalo sammuu, kun laite on t�ysin ladattu. Irrota kaapeli ja sulje kansi
turvallisesti. K�yt� vain 5V laturia �l�k� lataa k�yt�n aikana.

LED-moduulien aktivointi
Kierr� jokainen moduuli auki ja pid� painiketta painettuna 3 sekunnin ajan (LED-valojen vieress�). Valot syttyv�t. Sulje moduuli ja aseta se tuotteeseen.

K�ytt�
K�yt� kaukos��dint� virran kytkemiseen, v�rien valintaan ja tilojen vaihtamiseen. K�yt� tarvittaessa vett� tai vesipohjaista liukuvoidetta.

Valon hallinta
Valitse staattiset v�rit tai dynaamiset tilat. S��d� kirkkautta ja nopeutta. Parhaan tuloksen saat h�m�r�ss� ymp�rist�ss�.

Puhdistus & hoito
Poista LED-moduulit ennen puhdistusta. Pese l�mpim�ll� vedell� ja miedolla puhdistusaineella. Anna kuivua t�ysin.

Turvallisuus
Vain aikuisille. �l� jaa ilman puhdistusta. Lopeta k�ytt� �rsytyksen ilmetess�. Pid� poissa l�mm�st� ja auringonvalosta.

Vianm��ritys

Ongelma Syy Ratkaisu

Valot eiv�t toimi Akku tyhj� Lataa

Heikko valo Alhainen akku Lataa t�yteen

Haju Ei kuivattu Kuivaa t�ysin

Yhteystiedot
CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
www.pipedreamproducts.com
Teerhof 59, Bremen, Germany
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SVENSKA

PDX Elite X � Go-Go Bator LED�
TA KONTROLL �VER NATTEN! DEN ULTIMATA LJUSSHOWEN F�R NJUTNING
Introduktion
Sl�ck ljuset och ta kontroll. PDX Elite X Go-Go Bator LED� ger en fullt uppslukande upplevelse som kombinerar k�nsla och visuell stimulans. Tillverkad av
ultramjuk frostad TPE, den detaljerade formen och djupa inre strukturen skapar intensiv och realistisk njutning, medan den livfulla RGB LED-belysningen
f�rvandlar varje �gonblick till en dynamisk visuell upplevelse. Det halvtransparenta materialet sprider ljuset till ett mjukt sken � fr�n subtil st�mning till kraftfulla
effekter � med en knapptryckning.

Inneh�ll
(1) Mega masturbator, (3) LED ljusmoduler, (1) fj�rrkontroll och (1) USB laddningskabel

Nyckelfunktioner
� RGB LED-belysning med fj�rrkontroll (16+ f�rger)
� Flash-, strobe- och fade-l�gen
� Tre vattent�ta LED-moduler (IPX7)
� USB-C uppladdningsbart system
� Mjuk frostad TPE f�r b�ttre ljusspridning

Anv�ndningsinstruktioner
Laddning av LED-moduler
Ta bort det transparenta locket f�r att komma �t laddningsporten och anslut USB-C-kabeln. Den r�da indikatorn sl�cks n�r den �r fulladdad. Koppla bort kabeln
och st�ng locket ordentligt. Anv�nd endast en 5V laddare och ladda inte under anv�ndning.

Aktivering av LED-moduler
Skruva loss varje modul och h�ll knappen intryckt i 3 sekunder (bredvid LED-lamporna). Ljuset t�nds. St�ng modulen och placera den i produkten.

Anv�ndning
Anv�nd fj�rrkontrollen f�r att sl� p�/av, v�lja f�rger och byta l�gen. Anv�nd vatten eller vattenbaserat glidmedel vid behov.

Ljusstyrning
V�lj statiska f�rger eller dynamiska l�gen. Justera ljusstyrka och hastighet. F�r b�sta effekt, anv�nd i m�rk milj�.

Reng�ring & underh�ll
Ta bort LED-moduler innan reng�ring. Tv�tta med varmt vatten och milt reng�ringsmedel. L�t torka helt.

S�kerhet
Endast f�r vuxna. Dela inte utan reng�ring. Avbryt vid irritation. F�rvara borta fr�n v�rme och solljus.

Fels�kning

Problem Orsak L�sning

Ljus fungerar inte Batteri slut Ladda

Svagt ljus L�g batteri Ladda fullt

Lukt Ej torkad L�t torka helt

Kontaktinformation
CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com
www.pipedreamproducts.com
Teerhof 59, Bremen, Germany


